
Education and Inclusion Team 

Ayme Hamoui 

Director of Educational Program Assessment 

ahamoui@elcbroward.org 

Grethel Arroyo 

Education Manager – Program Assessment 

garroyo@elcbroward.org 

Melinda Perry 

Program Assessment Coordinator 

mperry@elcbroward.org 

Debra Cruz 

Program Assessment Coordinator 

dcruz@elcbroward.org 

Jenny Sanchez 

Education Manager – CDA Academy 

jsanchez@elcbroward.org 

Marjorie Rizzo 

Education Manager – Coaching Team 

mrizzo@elcbroward.org 

Raina Sajous 

Education Manager – Coaching Team 

rsajous@elcbroward.org 

Tiffanie Bernard 

Education Manager – Provider Supports 

tbernard@elcbroward.org 

Debbie Kay 

Education Manager – Inclusion 

dkay@elcbroward.org 

Darrow Arrow 

Education Coordinator – Inclusion 

darrow@elcbroward.org 

Wilda Ramos 

Education Coordinator – Training 

wramos@elcbroward.org 
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